DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® SRX Series Services Gateways for the branch joins Juniper
Networks SRX Series for the data center, EX Series Ethernet Switches, M Series
Multiservice Edge Routers, MX Series 3D Universal Edge Routers, and T Series Core
Routers. This provides a single Juniper Networks Junos® operating system-based portfolio
of unprecedented scale. With Junos OS, enterprises and service providers can lower

SRX240-W-WF-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Websense
Web filtering updates on SRX240
Ordering information (continued)
13
MODeL nuMBer DesCriPtiOn
srX240 Additional software Feature Licenses
SRX240-SMB2-CS-3 Three year security subscription for
enterprise—includes Kaspersky antivirus, Web
filtering, Sophos antispam, and IDP on SRX240
SRX240-S-SMB-CS-3 Three year security subscription for
enterprise—includes Sophos antivirus, Web
filtering, Sophos antispam and IPS on SRX240
SRX240-K-AV-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX240
SRX240-S-AV-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antivirus updates on SRX240
SRX240-IDP-5 Five year subscription for IDP updates on
SRX240
SRX240-S2-AS-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antispam updates on SRX240
SRX240-W-WF-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Websense
Web filtering updates on SRX240
SRX240-SMB2-CS-5 Five year security subscription for enterprise—
includes Kaspersky antivirus, Web filtering,
Sophos antispam, and IDP on SRX240
SRX240-S-SMB-CS-5 Five year security subscription for enterprise—
includes Sophos antivirus, Web filtering,
Sophos antispam and IPS on SRX240
SRX-RAC-5-LTU Dynamic VPN Client:  5 simultaneous users for
SRX100, SRX210, SRX220, and SRX240 only
SRX-RAC-10-LTU Dynamic VPN Client:  10 simultaneous users
for SRX100, SRX210, SRX220, and SRX240
only
SRX-RAC-25-LTU Dynamic VPN Client:  25 simultaneous users
for SRX100, SRX210, SRX220, and SRX240
only
SRX-RAC-50-LTU Dynamic VPN Client:  50 simultaneous users
for SRX240 only
srX220 Base system
SRX220H SRX220 Services Gateway with 8 GbE ports,
2 Mini-PIM slots, and high memory (1 GB RAM,
1 GB Flash)—external power supply and cord
included
SRX220H-POE* SRX220 Services Gateway with 8 GbE  ports, 2
Mini-PIM slots, and high memory (1 GB RAM, 1
GB Flash), with 8 ports PoE (120 W)*
SRX220-RMK SRX220 rack mount kit for 19 in rack (holds
one unit)
SRX220-WALL-KIT SRX220 wall mount kit (holds one unit)
SRX220-PWR-
60W**
Spare SRX220 switching power supply,
60 W (non-POE)

for SRX100, SRX210, SRX220, SRX240, and
SRX650 only
Ordering information (continued)
15
MODeL nuMBer DesCriPtiOn
srX210 small Form Factor Pluggable (sFP) transceivers
SRX-SFP-1GE-LH SFP 1000BASE-LH Optical Transceiver
SRX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX Optical Transceiver
SRX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX Optical Transceiver
SRX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T Copper Transceiver
SRX-SFP-FE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX Optical Transceiver
srX100 Base system
SRX100B SRX100 Services Gateway with 8xFE ports and
base memory (On-board 1 GB RAM w/ 512 MB
accessible, 1 GB Flash)
SRX100H SRX100 Services Gateway with 8xFE ports and
high memory (1 GB RAM, 1 GB Flash)
srX100 Additional Hardware
SRX100-PWR-30W-* Spare SRX100 switching power supply, 30 W
(non-PoE)
SRX-100-RMK SRX100 19” rack mount kit (holds two units)
SRX100-WALL-KIT SRX100 wall mount kit (holds one unit)
SRX100-DESK-
STAND
SRX100 desk stand (holds one unit)
*See price list for country-specific power cord model numbers.
srX100 Additional software Feature Licenses
SRX100-MEM-LIC-
UPG
SRX100 memory software license—upgrades
SRX100B model from 512 MB RAM to 1 GB
RAM
SRX100-K-AV One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-S-AV One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-W-WF One year subscription for Juniper-Websense
Web filtering updates on SRX100
SRX100-S2-AS One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antispam updates on SRX100
SRX100-IDP One year subscription for IDP updates on
SRX100
SRX100-SMB2-CS One year security subscription for enterprise—
includes Kaspersky antivirus, Web filtering,
Sophos antispam, and IDP on SRX100
SRX100-S-SMB-CS One year security subscription for enterprise—
includes Sophos antivirus, Web filtering,
Sophos antispam and IPS on SRX100
Ordering information (continued)
MODeL nuMBer DesCriPtiOn
SRX100-S-SMB-CS Three year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-K-AV-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-S-AV-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Websense
Web filtering updates on SRX100
SRX100-W-WF-3 Three year subscription for IDP updates on
SRX100
SRX100-IDP-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antispam updates on SRX100
SRX100-S2-AS-3 Three year security subscription for
enterprise—includes Kaspersky antivirus, Web
filtering, Sophos antispam, and IDP on SRX100
SRX100-SMB2-CS-3 Three year security subscription for
enterprise—includes Sophos antivirus, Web
filtering, Sophos antispam and IPS on SRX100
SRX100-S-SMB-CS-3 Five year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-K-AV-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-S-AV-5 Five year subscription for IDP updates on
SRX100
SRX100-S2-AS-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Sophos